Type BFS-10-N-AIR / BFS-10-
O-AIR
Flow Switches Type BFS-10-N-AIR / BFS-10-
O-AIR
for monitoring volume flow of gaseous media,
with or without optical display
Features
set point continuously adjustable, rugged, low hysteresis,

O-AIR
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)
Order Code
BFS-10-N-AIR BFS-10-O-AIR
Brass Brass
0710-007  BFS-10-N-G1/4-MS-NO-ST 0710-001  BFS-10-O-G1/4-MS-NO-ST
0710-019  BFS-10-N-G1/4-MS-WE-ST 0710-013  BFS-10-O-G1/4-MS-WE-ST
0710-008  BFS-10-N-G1/2-MS-NO-ST 0710-002  BFS-10-O-G1/2-MS-NO-ST
0710-020  BFS-10-N-G1/2-MS-WE-ST 0710-014  BFS-10-O-G1/2-MS-WE-ST
0710-009  BFS-10-N-G1-MS-NO-ST 0710-003  BFS-10-O-G1-MS-NO-ST
0710-021  BFS-10-N-G1-MS-WE-ST 0710-015  BFS-10-O-G1-MS-WE-ST
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
0710-010  BFS-10-N-G1/4-SS-NO-ST 0710-004  BFS-10-O-G1/4-SS-NO-ST
0710-022  BFS-10-N-G1/4-SS-WE-ST 0710-016  BFS-10-O-G1/4-SS-WE-ST
0710-011  BFS-10-N-G1/2-SS-NO-ST 0710-005  BFS-10-O-G1/2-SS-NO-ST
0710-023  BFS-10-N-G1/2-SS-WE-ST 0710-017  BFS-10-O-G1/2-SS-WE-ST
0710-012  BFS-10-N-G1-SS-NO-ST 0710-006  BFS-10-O-G1-SS-NO-ST
0710-024  BFS-10-N-G1-SS-WE-ST 0710-018  BFS-10-O-G1-SS-WE-ST
Order number example: Order number + switching range = 0710-012, 60…180 l/min
Description
NO = normally open O = with indication MS = brass Please specify switching range (see table on page
previous) additional to order number.WE = change-over N = without indication SS = stainless steel